
Teams
1. Stephanie 4. Trei Taylor
2. Carl Lemmerman 5. Tyler Martin
3. Kellyed Reyes 6. Kevin Scott

8:30 AM 3 vs 4 Field #4 8:30 AM 6 vs 3 Field #4
9:30 AM 1 vs 6 Field #4 9:30 AM 4 vs 2 Field #4

10:30 PM 2 vs 5 Field #4 10:30 PM 5 vs 1 Field #4

8:30 AM 3 vs 6 Field #4 8:30 AM 6 vs 5 Field #4
9:30 AM 2 vs 4 Field #4 9:30 AM 4 vs 1 Field #4

10:30 PM 1 vs 5 Field #4 10:30 PM 3 vs 2 Field #4

8:30 AM 5 vs 6 Field #4 8:30 AM 6 vs 2 Field #4
9:30 AM 1 vs 4 Field #4 9:30 AM 5 vs 4 Field #4

10:30 PM 2 vs 3 Field #4 10:30 PM 3 vs 1 Field #4

8:30 AM 2 vs 6 Field #4 8:30 AM 5 vs 3 Field #4
9:30 AM 4 vs 5 Field #4 9:30 AM 6 vs 4 Field #4

10:30 PM 1 vs 3 Field #4 10:30 PM 2 vs 1 Field #4

8:30 AM 3 vs 5 Field #4 8:30 AM 3 vs4 Field #4
9:30 AM 4 vs 6 Field #4 9:30 AM 1 vs 6 Field #4

10:30 PM 1 vs 2 Field #4 10:30 PM 2 vs 5 Field #4

Parma Recreational Soccer - Boys Division 2
All Games at James Day Park - Field #4

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY - IMMEDIATELY  - CALL 911

For schedules and updated rain out information, go to https://www.parmarecsoccer.com

Saturday September 9, 2023 Saturday October 14, 2023

Saturday August 12, 2023 Saturday September 23, 2023

Saturday August 5, 2023

Saturday August 26, 2023

Saturday September 16, 2023

Saturday October 7, 2023

Saturday August 19, 2023

Rained Out-Rescheduled for 10/28

Saturday September 30, 2023

Rained Out-Rescheduled for 10/21

Rainout #:  440-882-5471

Second Team Listed is Home Team


